
18. 19.NUTRIEN  SUPREME  SALE  2024 NUTRIEN  SUPREME  SALE  2024

DALGETY
ANIMAL HEALTH

2 YR OLD
CHALLENGE  

& PRESENTATION

ROSEVALE  
SANTA GERTRUDIS

5 YR OLD & UNDER 
CHALLENGE  
WET WORK

RIVERINA  
STOCKFEEDS

SUPREME 5 YR OLD  
& UNDER  

CAMPDRAFT

LEMONTREE  
FEEDLOT

MASTER  
CAMPDRAFT

BLACK TRUCK 
SALES

NOVICE
CAMPDRAFT

DALGETY
ANIMAL HEALTH

2 YR OLD 
CHALLENGE 

WORKING

SHANAHANS 
LIVESTOCK 

TRANSPORT

OPEN
CAMPDRAFT

ROSEVALE  
SANTA GERTRUDIS

5 YR OLD & UNDER 
CHALLENGE  
DRY WORK

DALGETY
ANIMAL HEALTH

2 YR OLD
CHALLENGE

UTILITY

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

TIME WEDNESDAY 1 MAY THURSDAY 2 MAY

6am

7am

8am

9am

11am

12 noon

2pm

4pm

5pm

10am

RIDDEN
PRE-WORKS

LOTS 248 - 398

2024 
NUTRIEN SUPREME 

BROODMARE & 
YEARLING SALE

LOTS 1 - 93

AND
MEET & GREET

FRIDAY 3 MAY

LEDS YEARLINGS 
& BROODMARE

PRE-WORKS

LOTS 1 - 247

ROSEVALE  
SANTA GERTRUDIS

5 YR OLD & UNDER 
CHALLENGE  

DRY WORK FINAL

6pm

DONRICA PERFORMANCE HORSES 

GELDING SHOOT OUT

ROSEVALE SANTA GERTRUDIS

5 YR OLD & UNDER CHALLENGE  
WET WORK FINAL & PRESENTATION

RIVERINA STOCKFEEDS

SUPREME 5 YR OLD & UNDER  
CAMPDRAFT FINAL & PRESENTATION

LEMONTREE FEEDLOT

MASTER CAMPDRAFT  
FINAL & PRESENTATION

SHANAHANS LIVESTOCK TRANSPORT

OPEN CAMPDRAFT  
FINAL & PRESENTATION

BLACK TRUCK SALES

NOVICE CAMPDRAFT  
FINAL & PRESENTATION

2024 NUTRIEN SUPREME  

RIDDEN HORSE SALE

LOTS 248 - 398

2024 NUTRIEN SUPREME 

YEARLING HORSE SALE
LOTS 94 - 247

TIME SATURDAY 4 MAY SUNDAY 5 MAY

7.30pm

6am

7am

8am

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

7pm

*Programme times are subject to change *Programme times are subject to change


